
Time Event Venue

6.00 pm  Canapes with the Conductor Railway Museum

6.00 pm Community Sausage Sizzle   Pioneer Park 

6.45 pm Official Festival Opening Visitor Centre Lawn

7.00 pm ‐ 9.30 pm Illumination Project TJ Middleton

7.30 pm  WAYJO Concert Cummins Theatre

7.30 am Yoga On The Green  Visitor Centre Lawn

10.00 am ‐12.00 pm Tour 1 , 2 or 3

10.30 am ‐2.00 pm Buy from a Bush Market Bates Street

From 10.30 am Game Day Show Down Bates Street

11.00 am Food Workshop North Merredin Primary School

4.00 pm Street Eats Bates Street

7.00 pm Concert@ Cummins ‐ AC/DC Experience Cummins Theatre

7.00 pm ‐ 9.30 pm Illumination Project Australia Post Building

8.00 pm Outdoor Movie Night
Merredin Railway Museum                         Orana 

Cinema

7.30 am Meditation At The Peak  Merredin Peak Reserve

9.00 am Sunday Church Service Cummins Theatre  

10.00 am Merredin Military Parade
Bates Street into Barrak Street and finish at Roy 

Little Park

10.30 am Bush and Billy Morning Tea Bates Street

11.00 am ‐ 1.00 pm Tour 1 , 2 or 3

1.00 pm Artists Workshop

2.30 pm  Food Workshop

7.00 pm  Outdoor Movie Night Merredin Military Museum

Saturday, 25 

September

Friday , 24 

September

Sunday,  26 

September


